Republicans
Bush*

Democrats
Clark**
Dean
Edwards
Gephardt
Kerry
Kucinich
LaRouche
Lieberman
Moseley Braun
Sharpton

Total Republican
Total Democrats

Grand Total

Operating

Expenditures
Minus Offsets

$2,437,160

SO
$3,673,677
$2,316,456
$3,361,544
$4,837,773

$630,995
$1,607,307
$2,699,216
$194,132
$219,078

$2,437,160
$19,540,177

$21,977,337

Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Disbursements June 30, 2003

Fundraising
Disbursements
Minus Offsets

S0

SO
$301,933
$886,818
$108,870

SO

SO

$1,782
$1,000,277

SO

$172

S0
$2,299,852

$2,299,852

* First Financial Report for 2004 Cycle - 20030Q2
** First Financial Report for 2004 Cycle - 2003Q3

Legal/Accounting
Disbursements
Minus Offsets

S0

S0

S0
$542,651
$22,564
S0
$16,168
$10,000
$373,155
S0

S0

N¢
$964,537

$964,537

Other
Disbursements

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

$850

S0

$145
$5,400
S0
$18,462

S0
$24,857

$24,857

Total

$2,469,407

SO
$3,995,771
$3,811,158
$3,534,689
$5,071,300

$658,861
$1,623,056
$4,111,311
$194,132
$240,312

$2,469,407
$23,240,589

$25,709,996

Expenditures

Subject to
Limit

S0

S0
S0

S0

Latest
Cash
on Hand

$32,679,798

SO
$6,403,872
$8,125,120
$6,293,513

$10,880,633
$1,081,964
$54,887
$4,040,265
$22,127
$5,487

$32,679,798
$36,907,867

$69,587,665

Debts
Owed by
Campaign

$543,817

SO
$311,185
$99,366
$297,551
$178,663
SO
$421,068
$230,117
$73,418
$61,022

$543,817
$1,672,388

$2,216,205

Debts
Owed to
Campaign

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0
S0

S0



