Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Disbursements June 30, 2003

	Operating Expenditures Minus Offsets	Fundraising Disbursements Minus Offsets	Legal/Accounting Disbursements Minus Offsets	Other Disbursements	Total	Expenditures Subject to Limit	Latest Cash on Hand	Debts Owed by Campaign	Debts Owed to Campaign
Republicans									
Bush*	\$2,437,160	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,469,407		\$32,679,798	\$543,817	\$0
Democrats									
Clark**	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Dean	\$3,673,677	\$301,933	\$0	\$0	\$3,995,771		\$6,403,872	\$311,185	\$0
Edwards	\$2,316,456	\$886,818	\$542,651	\$0	\$3,811,158		\$8,125,120	\$99,366	\$0
Gephardt	\$3,361,544	\$108,870	\$22,564	\$0	\$3,534,689		\$6,293,513	\$297,551	\$0
Kerry	\$4,837,773	\$0	\$0	\$850	\$5,071,300		\$10,880,633	\$178,663	\$0
Kucinich	\$630,995	\$0	\$16,168	\$0	\$658,861		\$1,081,964	\$0	\$0
LaRouche	\$1,607,307	\$1,782	\$10,000	\$145	\$1,623,056		\$54,887	\$421,068	\$0
Lieberman	\$2,699,216	\$1,000,277	\$373,155	\$5,400	\$4,111,311		\$4,040,265	\$230,117	\$0
Moseley Braun	\$194,132	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$194,132		\$22,127	\$73,418	\$0
Sharpton	\$219,078	\$172	\$0	\$18,462	\$240,312		\$5,487	\$61,022	\$0
Total Republican	\$2,437,160	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,469,407	\$0	\$32,679,798	\$543,817	\$0
Total Democrats	\$19,540,177	\$2,299,852		\$24,857	\$23,240,589	\$0	\$36,907,867	\$1,672,388	\$0
Grand Total	\$21,977,337	\$2,299,852	\$964,537	\$24,857	\$25,709,996	\$0	\$69,587,665	\$2,216,205	\$0

^{*} First Financial Report for 2004 Cycle - 20030Q2

^{**} First Financial Report for 2004 Cycle - 2003Q3